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[ Preliminary Program ]

Friday, June 24th

08.30
08.45

Registration of participants

Welcome and objective of the meeting

Gianluca Vago, Presidente Fondazione CNAO

Alessandro Venturi, Presidente Fondazione IRCCS Policlinico S. Matteo
Mario Melazzini, Amministratore Delegato ICS Maugeri

Session 1: General issues

Moderators: Lisa Licitra, Anna Merlotti

09.00

09.20

09.40

10.00

10.15

10.35

10.55

11.10

Epidemiology of salivary glands cancer: does something change in the next ten years?
Gemma Gatta

Pathological classification WHO 2017 and AFIP 2021
Patrizia Morbini

Molecular diagnostic: could it overcome pathological diagnosis in the future?
Isabel Fonseca

Discussion

Radiological diagnosis of malignant tumors of major salivary glands
Lorenzo Preda

Radiological diagnosis of malignant tumors of minor salivary glands
Davide Farina

Discussion

Coffee break

Session 2: Radiotherapy

Moderator: Laura Locati, Ester Orlandi

11.30

11.50

12.10

Radiotherapy for low grade salivary gland cancers when and where
Giuseppe Sanguineti

Definitive hadrontherapy for adenoid cystic carcinoma: how to manage patient’s follow up
Barbara Vischioni

Current management of high-grade salivary gland cancer from nasopharynx, palate and
paranasal sinuses: the radiation oncologist’s point of view
Melvin Chua

12.30 Discussion



13.00

Lunch

Session 3 Surgery

Moderators: Benazzo Marco; Davide Sozzi

14.00 Current management of high-grade salivary gland cancer from nasopharynx, palate and

14.20

14.40

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30
17.00

paranasal sinuses: the surgeon’s point of view
Piero Nicolai

Surgical management: any update?
Vincent Vander Poorten

Neck involvement in major salivary glands cancer: is it time for a new staging system?
Davide Lombardi

Discussion

Keynote Lecture: adenoid cystic carcinoma. What we have still to know?
Renata Ferrarrotto

The future landscape of systemic therapy
Lisa Licitra

Discussion

Closing remarks

[ Aims ]

Over the past 10 years we have seen a significant increase in knowledge in salivary gland cancers. The advent
of molecular analyses, of new markers, of innovative radiotherapies require constant updating.

The aim of the course is to provide useful tools for the diagnostic and therapeutic management of patients today,
with an eye towards future challenges.

[ Addressed to ]

Medical oncologists, endocrinologist, pathologist, radiation oncologists, surgeons. Nurses.
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